
75712_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 1737 TIME SUBMITTED 29-APR-2022 04:51PM

PAPER ID 85371074



1





1

1

3

4

5



1

6





2





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

75712_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Louis Tsun Cheung Chow. "Giant cell rich
osteosarcoma revisited—diagnostic criteria and
histopathologic patterns, Ki67, CDK4, and MDM2 expression,
changes in response to bisphosphonate and denosumab
treatment", Virchows Archiv, 2016
Crossref

Hong, S.J.. "Giant cell-rich osteosarcoma of bone",
European Journal of Radiology Extra, 200502
Crossref

www.iccr-cancer.org
Internet

journals.plos.org
Internet

Xing Zhao, Gang Zhang, Chun-Hui Li. "Collision
carcinoma of the rectum involving neuroendocrine
carcinoma and adenocarcinoma: A case report", World Journal
of Clinical Cases, 2021
Crossref

46 words — 3%

20 words — 1%

19 words — 1%

13 words — 1%

12 words — 1%

10 words — 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 1%

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS


